
2023-2024 Calendar of School Events and Closures
Calendar is subject to change.

In the event of a schedule change, notification will be provided in advance.

Tuesday, August 8
First Day of the 2023-2024 School Year

LATE START 2ND TUESDAY OF EACH MONTH, SCHOOL OPENS AT 9:30 AM
Hispanic Heritage Month

Friday, September 1
HALF DAY – School Closes at 12:15 PM

Monday, September 4
SCHOOL CLOSED - Labor Day

Tuesday September 12
Late Start School Opens at 9:30

Friday, September 22
Animals on Parade, bring your favorite stuffed animal



2023-2024 Calendar of School Events and Closures
Calendar is subject to change.

In the event of a schedule change, notification will be provided in advance.

Tuesday October 10
Late Start School Opens at 9:30

Monday, October 16
School Closed Teacher Inservice Day

Tuesday, October 17 and Wednesday, October 18
School Pictures

Tuesday, October 31
Halloween Parade, Performance & Trick or Treat Event

Halloween Parade at 9:45 AM
Parent Get together in Theater at 10:15 AM -11:00 AM

Family Picnic at 11am-12:15 PM

Sunday, Nov 5
Daylight Savings Time change

Monday, Nov 6
Pajama Day

Friday, November 10
SCHOOL CLOSED - Veterans Day (Observed)

Tuesday, November 14
Late Start, School Opens at 9:30 am

Wednesday, November 15
Crazy Hair Day

Friday, November 17
Giving Thanks Lunch (kids only event)

Wednesday, November 22
HALF DAY – School Closes at 12:15 PM

Thursday, November 23 & Friday, November 24
SCHOOL CLOSED - Thanksgiving Break



2023-2024 Calendar of School Events and Closures
Calendar is subject to change.

In the event of a schedule change, notification will be provided in advance.

NO LATE START THIS MONTH
Friday, December 1

Pajama & Book Exchange Day
Friday, December 8

Winter Celebration Show 10:15, Bake Sale, Family Picnic, School closes 12:15
Friday, December 15

Animals on Parade day (bring your favorite stuffed animal and parade together)
Friday December 22

School closes at 12:15 for Winter Break

Winter Break Begins (School Closed: Dec. 22nd, 2023 - Jan 8, 2024)

No LATE START THIS MONTH
Tuesday, January 8

School Reopens
Friday, January 12

Comfy Sweats Day, school closes 12:15pm
Monday, January 15

SCHOOL CLOSED - Martin Luther King, Jr. Day
Monday, January 29 - Friday, February 2

Parent - Teacher Conferences Week



2023-2024 Calendar of School Events and Closures
Calendar is subject to change.

In the event of a schedule change, notification will be provided in advance.

Black History Month

Friday, February 9
Super Bowl Party- kids only event, wear your favorite sports team attire, kids games at Delaney

Tuesday, February 13
Late Start, School Opens at 9:30 am

Wednesday February 14
Valentines Day Valentine Exchange & Friendship Salad -kids only event

Friday, February 16
HALF DAY - School Closes at 12:15 PM

Monday, February 19
SCHOOL CLOSED - Presidents Day

Women's History Month

Friday, March 1
Bring your favorite book, “read across America”

Monday March 4
School Closed Teacher Inservice day

Friday, March 8
Pajama Day

Tuesday March 12
Late Start School Opens at 9:30 am

Friday, March 22
School closes at 12:15 PM for Spring Break

Monday March 25-29
Spring Break- School Closed



2023-2024 Calendar of School Events and Closures
Calendar is subject to change.

In the event of a schedule change, notification will be provided in advance.

Monday, April 1
Easter Holiday

Tuesday, April 2
School Reopens
Friday, April 19

Spring Celebration 10:00am, School closes 12:15pm
Monday, April 22

Earth Day

Asian Heritage Month

Monday, May 6 - Friday, May 10
National Teacher Appreciation Week

Tuesday May 14
Late Start School Opens at 9:30

Friday, May 24
School closes 12:15 minimum day

Monday, May 27
School Closed - Memorial Day



2023-2024 Calendar of School Events and Closures
Calendar is subject to change.

In the event of a schedule change, notification will be provided in advance.

Thursday, June 1 - Friday, June 9
Progress Notes sent home & parent conferences if needed

Friday, June 7th
Pajama Day

Friday, June 14th
10:30 am PreK (Bright Stars) graduation,(PreK children class ONLY closes at 12:15 )

Wednesday, June 19
School Closed- Juneteenth Observed

Wednesday July 3
Red, White & Blue Parade

Thursday, July 4
school closed
Friday, July 5

School Closed Holiday
Thursday, July 25

HALF DAY – School Closes at 12:15 PM School closed for Summer Break
Friday July 26

Staff Training, School Closed
Monday, July 29th
Summer Break Begins

(School Closed from Monday, July. 29th – Monday, Aug. 13th)



2023-2024 Calendar of School Events and Closures
Calendar is subject to change.

In the event of a schedule change, notification will be provided in advance.

Monday, August 13
SCHOOL CLOSED - Parent Orientation

Tuesday, August 14
First Day of the 2024-2025 School Year


